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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/31/2022

^

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Sydney Carlin

Finance Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane

Filing Report Address2:

City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Riley

Home Phone: (785) 539-6612 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 66

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTmBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$10,129.46

$7,425.00

$17,554.46

$3,300.50

$14,253.96

$823.59

$6,613.84

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 3/23/2023 11:14:07 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Julia dark
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Sydney Carlin

I Date

10/20/22

109/19/22

09/18/22

09/15/22

09/12/22

09/12/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny slope Lane
Manhattan KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan KS 66502

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

State House of

Representatives

State House of

Representatives

State House of

Representatives

State House of

Representatives

State House of
Representatives

State House of

Representatives

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Postage

Travel

Website Design

Working Campaign
dinner

new cell phone

Map of District Sixty
Six

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

ralue of

ti-Kind
'ontribution

$60.00

$58.32

$536.25

$48.54

$115.35

$5.13

$823.59

$0
$823.59
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Karina Renna

State Campaign Finance Coordinator

901 S Kansas Avenue

Topeka, KS 66612

^.^' '̂^3
April 3, 2023 ~"'{rrfeffra//^ "v

To Whom it May Concern: ss/ori

I received a notice, from the Governmental Ethics Commission, that Kansas Contractors PAC

filed a report of a $250.00 contribution to Sydney Carlin on 7-19-2022, and the Kansas Beer

Wholesalers PAC reported a $500.00 contribution on 10-17-2022 to Sydney Carlin. All the

deposits have been accounted for and listed on the campaign reports submitted to the

government. I have no record of ever receiving these two checks;

Julia^Clark

Treasurer for Sydney Carlin

3008 Cindella Drive

Manhattan, KS 66502


