Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing Termination Report**

Campaign Candidate Name: Sydney Carlin Finance Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane

Filing Report Address2:

City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Riley Home Phone: (785) 539-6612 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 66 AWENDED

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/202	22)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	SHEADY CANTON SHEET ACCUSATE AND ARREST AND ARREST CONTRACT CONTRA	\$10,129.46
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$7,425.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$17,554.46
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,300.50
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$6,613.84

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 3/23/2023 11:14:07 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Julia Clark

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Sydney Carlin

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/20/22	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan KS 66502	State House of Representatives	Postage	\$60.00
09/19/22	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan KS 66502	State House of Representatives	Travel	\$58.32
09/18/22	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan KS 66502	State House of Representatives	Website Design	\$536.25
09/15/22	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan KS 66502	State House of Representatives	Working Campaign dinner	\$48.54
09/12/22	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan KS 66502	State House of Representatives	new cell phone	\$115.35
09/12/22	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan KS 66502	State House of Representatives	Map of District Sixty Six	\$5.13
Total Item	\$823.59			
Total Unite	\$0			
TOTAL IN	\$823.59			

Print this form or Go Back

Karina Renna State Campaign Finance Coordinator 901 S Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66612

April 3, 2023

To Whom it May Concern:

I received a notice, from the Governmental Ethics Commission, that Kansas Contractors PAC filed a report of a \$250.00 contribution to Sydney Carlin on 7-19-2022, and the Kansas Beer Wholesalers PAC reported a \$500.00 contribution on 10-17-2022 to Sydney Carlin. All the deposits have been accounted for and listed on the campaign reports submitted to the government. I have no record of ever receiving these two checks:

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

Thank You,

Julia Clark

Treasurer for Sydney Carlin

3008 Cindella Drive

Manhattan, KS 66502